Product Overview
beltservice.com
Conveying
Technologies
Beltservice Corporation is a rapidly growing plastic modular
belt supplier with an ability to bring solutions to your
toughest applications and problems.
Our products are produced to exacting specifications that

mm/inch
Do
mm/inch
B
mm/inch
A
mm/inch
Square
Bore (Q)
mm/inch
Round
Bore (R)
mm/inch
PRODUCT CODE
Square Type (Q) Round Type (R)
Z8 51.6 / 2.03 64.6 / 2.54 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 25 / 1 25 / 1 EC254SQZ8*POM EC254SRZ8*POM
Z10 68.8 / 2.71 81.8 / 3.22 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 EC254SQZ10*POM EC254SRZ10*POM
Z12 85.5 / 3.37 98.8 / 3.89 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 EC254SQZ12*POM EC254SRZ12*POM
Z15 111.1 / 4.37 124.1 / 4.89 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 EC254SQZ15*POM EC254SRZ15*POM
Z18 136.1 / 5.36 149.1 / 5.87 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 EC254SQZ18*POM EC254SRZ18*POM
*Other sprockets and hub sizes are manufactured up to request. *POM (Acetal) and PP (Polypropylene) sprockets raw material is available on request.
EC254 Series / Standard Sprockets Dimensions
Z15
EC254 Series Accessories and Technical Specifications
EC254 Series / Flights & Sidewalls
PRODUCT CODE Flight Height (mm/inch) Flight Width (mm/inch) PRODUCT CODE Sidewall Height (mm/inch)
EC254T25 25 / 1 152.4 / 6 EC254SW25 25 / 1
EC254T50 50 / 2 152.4 / 6 EC254SW50 50 / 2
EC254T75 75 / 3 152.4 / 6 EC254SW75 75 / 3
EC254T100 100 / 4 152.4 / 6 - -
EC254TC50 50 / 2 152.4 / 6 - -
EC254TC75 75 / 3 152.4 / 6 - -
EC254TCH75 75 / 3 152.4 / 6 - -
EC254 Series / Flight & Sidewall Dimensions
MD254 FG
25.4 mm / 1 inch
Open Smooth Surface

mm/inch
PRODUCT CODE
Square Type (Q) Round Type (R)
Z8 53 / 2.09 67.75 / 2.67 6 / 0.24 40 / 1.57 25 / 1 25 / 1 MD-TR254SQ25Z8*POM MD-TR254SRZ8*POM
Z10 70 / 2.76 85 / 3.35 6 / 0.24 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 MD-TR254SQZ10*POM MD-TR254SRZ10*POM
Z12 87 / 3.43 102 / 4.02 6 / 0.24 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 MD-TR254SQZ12*POM MD-TR254SRZ12*POM
Z15 112 / 4.41 126.5 / 4.98 6 / 0.24 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 MD-TR254SQZ15*POM MD-TR254SRZ15*POM
Z18 137 / 5.39 152 / 5.98 6 / 0.24 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 MD-TR254SQZ18*POM MD-TR254SRZ18*POM
*Other sprockets and hub sizes are manufactured up to request.
*POM (Acetal) and PP (Polypropylene) sprockets raw material is available on request.
MD254 Series / Standard Sprockets Dimensions
MD254 Series Accessories and Technical Specifications
Z12
MD254 Series / Flights & Sidewalls
PRODUCT CODE Flight Height (mm/inch) Flight Width (mm/inch) PRODUCT CODE Sidewall Height (mm/inch)
MD254T25 25 / 1 200 / 7.87 MD254SW25 25 / 1
MD254T50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 MD254SW50 50 / 2
MD254T75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 MD254SW75 75 / 3
MD254T100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
MD254TC50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 - -
MD254TCH50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 - -
MD254 Series / Flight & Sidewall Dimensions
BELT
TYPE
Belt

Round
Bore(R)
mm/inch
PRODUCT CODE
Square Type (Q) Round Type (R)
Z6 73 / 2.87 90 / 3.54 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 EC508SQFZ6*PA EC508SRFZ6*PA
Z8 107.5 / 4.23 124.5 / 4.90 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40 / 1.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 EC508SQFZ8*PA EC508SRFZ8*PA
Z10 141.5 / 5.57 158 / 6.22 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40-60 / 1.5-2.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 EC508SQFZ10*PA EC508SRFZ10*PA
Z12 175.2 / 6.90 191.2 / 7.53 30 / 1.18 40 / 1.57 40-60 / 1.5-2.5 25-30 / 1-1.25 EC508SQFZ12*PA EC508SRFZ12*PA
*Other sprockets and hub sizes are manufactured up to request. *POM (Acetal) and PP (Polypropylene) sprockets raw material is available on request.
EC508 Series / Standard Sprockets Dimensions
EC508 Series Accessories and Technical Specifications
Z10
EC508 Series / Flights & Sidewalls
PRODUCT CODE Flight Height (mm/inch) Flight Width (mm/inch) PRODUCT CODE Sidewall Height (mm/inch)
EC508T25 25 / 1 200 / 7.87 EC508SW25 25 / 1
EC508T50 50 / 2 200 / 7.87 EC508SW50 50 / 2
EC508T75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 EC508SW75 75 / 3
EC508T100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 EC508SW100 100 / 4
EC508T150 150 / 6 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TC75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TCC75 75 / 3 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508TCC100 100 / 4 200 / 7.87 - -
EC508 Series / Flight & Sidewall Dimensions
No-Cling
HP508 RR
50.8 mm / 2 inch